

MMUSTY Road + Bridge. 3112121010K (Bridge)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From Part A' - 1051 Solkan and Kharanpur

Part B' - Const of HL Bridge, 3x14.50m span

With approach road 200m at ch. 0.50m.

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 5,85,44,758-00

Agreement No. 82/SBD/2021-22

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/S AB Buildicon.

713
28/1/22

Abstract of cost

(1) Earth work in
excavation for
Structure — E.I.T.

796.82 m^3 Q.V.T.M.B.P. (44)

@ $310.73 / \text{m}^3$ — PS. 247596.00

(2/2) plr RCC M15 levelling
Course — E.I.T.

35.00 m^3 Q.V.T.M.B.P. (44)

@ $6205.75 / \text{m}^3$ — PS. 217201.00

(3/3) plr RCC M30 in
pile foundn — E.I.T.

385.54 m^3 Q.V.T.M.B.P. (44)

@ $7183.22 / \text{m}^3$ — PS. 2769419.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Bored cast-in-situ M35 grade RCC pile—EIT.					
528.00m O.V.T. MBP-(44)					
@ 16967.87/m — PS.					8959036.0
(5/5) SIFIP 14750 bar reinforcement in foundn—EIT.					
82.03 M.T. O.V.T. MBP-(44)					
@ 53799.33/M.T. — M.					4413159.0
(6/6) Plv & Constructing Temporary earth island—EIT.					
2.00 No. O.V.T. MBP-(44)					
@ 57769.52/each—M.					115539.0
(7/7) Plv & Constructing One span service road to reach Island location—EIT.					
43.50m O.V.T. MBP-(45)					
@ 3692.48/m — PS.					172368.0
(8/8) (i) Plv RCC M30 in sub structure—EIT.					
191.73 m ³ O.V.T. MBP-(45)					
2.12 m ³ " P-(51)					
193.85 m ³					
Unit + 10 192.27 m ³ @ 7443.54/m ³ — PS.					1431169.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) p/v ACC M30 in sub structure 5m upto 10m height—EIT.					
32.57m ³ O.V.T.MBP—(45)					
17.30m ³ " P—(51)					
49.87m ³					
@ 7517.88/m ³ — MS.					374917.00
(9/9) p/v ACC M35 in sub structure—EIT.					
2.04m ³ O.V.T.MBP—(45)					
11.66m ³ " P—(50)					
13.70m ³					
@ 7615.68/m ³ — MS.					104335.00
(10/10) SIF/P HYSD bar reinforcement in sub structure—EIT.					
29.889M.T. O.V.T.MBP—(45)					
1.11M.T. " P—(51)					
30.999M.T.					
Limit 30.94M.T. @ 53961.89/M.T.—13.					1669581.00
(11/11) SIF/F in position true to line and level DOT-PTFE bearing—EIT.					
18.00No. O.V.T.MBP—(46)					
@ 44998.84/2000—MS.					809979.00
(12/12) SIF/F in position true to line and level elastomeric bearing—EIT.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
137212.50 cc O.V.T. MBD - (50)					
@ 0.73/cc — AS.					155798.00
(13/13) Pls weep holes in					
abutment & Abutment E.I.					
156 No. O.V.T. MBD (51)					
@ 135.25/each — AS.					21099.00
(14/16) Pls & laying RCC M30					
in super structure					
— E.I.					
144.485 m ³ O.V.T. MBD - (46)					
39.697 m ³ " " D - (49)					
1.94 m ³ " " D - (52)					
186-122 m ³					
@ 8259.42/m ³ — AS.					1537260.00
(15/17) S/L/P. HYSD bar					
reinforcement in					
super structure — E.I.					
26.25 m ³ O.V.T. MBD - (46)					
0.071 m ³ " " D - (52)					
26.321 m ³					
unit to					
26.25 m ³ @ 55158.80/m ³ — AS.					1447919.00
(16/18) Pls & laying cement					
concrete wearing course					
M30 — E.I.					
27.0 m ³ O.V.T. MBD - (52)					
@ 13583.78/m ³ — AS.					366762.00
(17/19) Construction of RCC					
Railway M25 in					
cast-in-situ — E.I.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
110.40m O.V. T.MBP- (52)					
@ 3085.17/m — MS.					340603.00
(¹⁸ / ₂₀) Plr Drainage spouts complete.					
16 Nos O.V. T.MBP- (46)					
8 Nos " " (43)					
24 Nos					
@ 896.48/each — MS.					21515.00
(¹⁹ / ₂₃) Plr 8 laying of strip seal expansion joint — E.I.					
33.80m O.V. T.MBP- (52)					
@ 11284.31/m — MS.					381410.00
(²⁰ / ₂₄) Plr 8 fixing 20mm thick compressible fibre board in expansion joint — E.I.					
33.80m O.V. T.MBP- (52)					
@ 276.18/m — MS.					9335.00
(²¹ / ₂₅) Plr 8 fixing in position 20mm thick premoulded joint filler expansion joint — E.I.					
33.80m O.V. T.MBP- (53)					
@ 388.12/m — MS.					13118.00
					MS. 25579118.00
Add 12% C.S.T. (4)					MS. 3069494.00
Add 1% C.C.S.S. (4)					MS. 255791.00

Continuation

C.O. MS. 28904403.00

Bitumin invoice
attached in file

426 }
38923
Ar